Mail to: Meng Ung Kim Eng Phat 3747 Wesley Ave. Meng Ung Kim Eng Phat 3747 Wesley Ave. Berwyn, IL 60402 THE GRANTOR(S), Laura Viorzalez, a sing	Karen A. Ya Cook Count Date: 03/25 Dec ID 201 ST/CO Star (Spac	## 150.00 #
) Grant City	Country of COOK	State of Illinois
of the City of Berwyn for and in consideration of Ten	, County of COOK	DOLLARS
(Grantee's Address) 3747 Wesley Ave., Berwyr	Plat, husband and wife, MC MMON, BUT QS 1, IL 60/03	State of Illinois
of the City of Berwyn in the form of ownership:	, County of COOK	State of Timos
all interest in the following described real estate s	ituated in the County of COOK	, in the State of Illinois to wit:
Legal Description: Lot Three (3) in the sub L. Watson's Ogden Avenue Addition to Bery Thirteen (13), East of the Third Principal Me Grantee (purchaser) herein is prohibited from the date of this deed. After this 30-day period greater than \$180,000.00 until 90 days from the personal to the grantee.	wyn, in Section Thirty-One (31), Tow eridian, in the City of Berwyn, Cook of conveying captioned property for any grantee is further prohibited from co	y sales price for a period of 30 days from proveying the property for a sales price
	is required for legal, attach on a se byxxixtuexakthexklennastead Exempt	
		2-17-2016
Property Address: 3747 Wesley Ave., Berwyn,	IL 60402	THE CITY OF REAL ESTATE BERWYN, IL TRANSFER TAX

1608556056 Page: 2 of 2

Dated this 12 day of fatherway	·ICIAL COPY
	Seal) (Seal)
	Laura Gonzalez
(5	Seal)(Seal)
(NOTE: Please type)	pe or print names below all signatures.)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count	ty, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
Laura Gonzalez	
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose in person, and acknowledged that he/she/they signed, so for the uses and purposes therein set for the acknowledged. Given under my hand and notarial seal this	ename(s) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day ealed and delivered the said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act cretease and waterweight of homestered. day of Fighuam, Jole.
MENTAL BEAL	Notary Public
(Seal) OFFICIAL MARIA YOUKHANA MARIA YOUKHANA IOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:	My commission expires: $06/23/201$
JUNE 23, 2018	RE/L FSTATE TRANSFER TAX 22-Mar-2016
30112 = 3	COUNTY: 75.00 ILLINOIS: 150.00 TOTAL: 225.00
	16-31-417-012-(100) 20160301680797 0-130-313-792
	2/2
	COOK COUNTY / ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMP
_	or
Name & Address of Preparer: Theresa L. Panzica	Exempt under provisions of Paragraph Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.
Theresa L. Panzica LLC	Date:
2510 W. Irving Park	
Chicago, II 60618	
	Buyer, Seller or Representative

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).